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
3200 sq. ft., washroom, office.

Larry Barnstaple* 96-371-91

GEORGETOWN PARK AREA

Charming brick home on a pretty lot in
Georgetown’s desirable park area. Stun-
ning kitchen/family room, sun room,
hardwood & pine floors, in this one of a
kind home. Call now, book your appt.

Carol McMurray* 96-380-30

BEAUTIFUL CUU NTRY
PROPERTY

Fabulous land, pond, stream, very well
maintained 4 bdrm. home with 2 fire-
places and a sunroom. Minutes to
Georgetown and Erin. Offered at
$309,000. Call for more.

Kathy Ellis* 96-390-91

Oakville/Burlington
(905) 875-2143

BRAM PTUN BEAUTY

Fabulous bleached oak kitchen, main
floor family room with fireplace, ceram-
ics and parquet plus 4 big bedrooms.
$186,000.

Renee Good 96-384-13

WHAT ARE YOU WAITING FOR?

Open concept, beautifully decorated 3
bedroom bungalow with newer windows
& furnace. Pool & deck in great fenced
yard. Won't last long, $169,900.

Renee Good* 96-401-30

NEW IN THE PARK

Prestigious location, just 7 yrs. old backs
onto trees, trees, trees. Lovely FR w/
woodburning FP, large eat-in kit. w/ white
cabinets & gray accents, walkout to nice
s}zed deck. Beautiful ensuite, jacuzzi

sep. shower, neutral decor, skyllght
rare find for $249,900.

John™ or Glenda* 96-369-30

BEAUTY EHI

Fresh neutral decor with country flair.
Most appliances, walkout den, garage
entry. First time buyers delight. $118,900.
Best call Bill.

Bill Ellis* * 96-396-30

SPECIAL BACKSPLIT
Country Squire with double garage in

desirable location with well landscaped
lot. Call now for your appointment to
view!

Carol McMurray* 96-389-30

AWHAT:A HONEY!

Lovely, elegant & charming are the words
to describe this spacious split level home
overlooking the park. Fabulous kitchen,
familr room addition, w/built-in appl., 2
fireplaces, ensuite off a large master,
beautiful hardwood & elegant decor. Don't
miss it for $259,900 in Georgetown.

Glenda Hughes” 96-382-30

PHIGEIJ FOR UUIGK SALE
Rare opportunity to buy a 2 storey home
freshly broadloomed w/new kitchen floor,
ceramics, french doors, 3 washrooms,
fabulous loft, covered verandah, closed-
in back porch, finished basement. Priced
at $187,900. What is your offer??
Shingles 1 month old!!
Call Jessie* or Jackie* 96-415-30



